P
R
O
TE
IN
 S
E
PA

unit while retaining the benefits provided by large format electrophoresis, such as extended separation distances,
greater sample throughput and superior resolution.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Description
E2020-CU ENDURO VE20 Dual Casting System
E2120-EC ENDURO VE20 External Casting Stand
E2120-CAST ENDURO VE20 Casting Base
E2120-PI ENDURO VE20 Page insert
E2120-CC ENDURO VE20 Detachable Cooling Coil
E2120-RM ENDURO VE20 Replacement Rubber mats for 20 x 20 cm caster.
E2120-MCB ENDURO VE20 Maxi Cooling Block
E2120-CC ENDURO VE20 Detachable Cooling Coil
E2120-LD VE20  lid (No cables)
SPECIFICATIONS
  Plate Dimensions: (W x H x D) 20 x 20 x 0.4 cm
  Standard Spacer  Dimensions: (W x H) 2 x 20 cm
  IPG Spacer Dimensions: (W x H) 0.6 x 20 cm
  Unit Dimensions: (W x H x D) 30 x 27 x 18 cm
Unit Weight 2.5 kg
Number of Gels 1-4
Total Volume inner buffer chamber 640 mL
Total buffer Volume for 2 gels 5.3 L
Total buffer Volume for 4 gels 4.8 L
 Std run time without Cooling 4-5 hours
 Std run time  with Cooling 3-4 hours
Faster Set Up
•	 Fewer Screws – novel vertical
screw-clamp technology reduces
the number of screws required
for set up compared to tradition-
al large-format systems, dramati-
cally reducing assembly time
•	 No Top Tank Assembly- A built-
in inner buffer chamber within
the PAGE insert allows set up to
be completed in one step
P
R
O
TE
IN
 S
E
PA
R
ATIO
N
www.labnetinternational.com | 9
ENDURO™ VE20 VERTICAL GEL SYSTEM
ACCESSORY COMBS
Catalog No. Description
Comb
Thickness
Multichannel
Compatible
E2120-C-.75-1-1 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 0.75 mm No
E2120-C-.75-5 Comb 5 sample, 0.75 mm No
E2120-C-.75-10 Comb 10 sample 0.75 mm No
E2120-C-.75-18MC Comb 18 sample 0.75 mm Yes
E2120-C-.75-24 Comb 24 sample 0.75 mm No
E2120-C-.75-30 Comb 30 sample 0.75 mm No
E2120-C-.75-36MC Comb 36 sample 0.75 mm Yes
E2120-C-.75-48 Comb 48 sample 0.75 mm No
E2120-C-1-1-1 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker 1 mm No
E2120-C-1-5 Comb 5 sample 1 mm No
E2120-C-1-10 Comb 10 sample 1 mm No
E2120-C-1-18MC Comb 18 sample 1 mm Yes
E2120-C-1-24 Comb 24 sample 1 mm No
E2120-C-1-30 Comb 30 sample 1 mm No
E2120-C-1-36MC Comb 36 sample 1 mm Yes
E2120-C-1-48 Comb 48 sample 1 mm No
E2120-C-1.5-1-1 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker 1.5 mm No
E2120-C-1.5-5 Comb 5 sample 1.5 mm No
E2120-C-1.5-10 Comb 10 sample 1.5 mm No
E2120-C-1.5-18MC Comb 18 sample 1.5 mm Yes
E2120-C-1.5-24 Comb 24 sample 1.5 mm No
E2120-C-1.5-30 Comb 30 sample 1.5 mm No
E2120-C-1.5-36MC Comb 36 sample 1.5 mm Yes
E2120-C-1.5-48 Comb 48 sample 1.5 mm No
E2120-C-2-1-1 Comb 1 Prep, 1 Marker, 2 mm No
E2120-C-2-5 Comb 5 sample, 2 mm No
E2120-C-2-10 Comb 10 sample 2 mm No
E2120-C-2-18MC Comb 18 sample 2 mm Yes
E2120-C-2-24 Comb 24 sample 2 mm No
E2120-C-2-30 Comb 30 sample 2 mm No
E2120-C-2-36MC Comb 36 sample 2 mm Yes
E2120-C-2-48 Comb 48 sample 2 mm No
ACCESSORY PLATES
Catalog No. Description
E2120-NG-.75-BS 20 x 20 cm Notched Glass Plates with 0.75 mm Bonded Spacers (Pack of 2)
E2120-NG-1-BS 20 x 20 cm Notched Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers ( Pack of 2)
E2120-NG-2 20 x 20 cm Notched Glass Plates 2 mm thick ( Pack of 2)
E2120-PG-.75-BS 20 x 20 cm Plain Glass Plates with 0.75 mm Bonded Spacers (Pack of 2)
E2120-PG-1.5-BS 20 x 20 cm Plain Glass Plates with 1.5 mm Bonded Spacers (Pack of 2)
E2120-PG-1-BS 20 x 20 cm Plain Glass Plates with 1mm Bonded Spacers ( Pack of 2)
E2120-PG-2 20 x 20 cm Plain Glass Plates 2 mm thick ( Pack of 2)
E2120-PG-2-BS 20 x 20 cm Plain Glass Plates with 2 mm Bonded Spacers (Pack of 2)
E2120-DP 20 x 20 cm, Dummy Plate

blotting. This is a well thought out high capacity tank blotter and a great value
ENDURO™ VE20 BLOTTER SYSTEM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Description
E2020-TB ENDURO VE20 Blotting System, system Including tank and lid, 4 cassettes, 18 fibre pads, cooling coil
E2020-TBI ENDURO VE20 Maxi Platinum Wire Blotting Inset, 4x compression cassettes and 18x fibre pads
E2120-TBC ENDURO VE20 Blot Maxi Cassette
E2120-TBFP Fibre pads - Pack of 6
E2020-HITB ENDURO VE20 HS Blotting System, High Intensity System including tank and lid, 1 casettes, 6 fiber pads, cooling coil
E2120-HITBI ENDURO VE20 HS Blotting System High intensity insert - includes 1 casette and 6 fibre pads
E2120-CC ENDURO VE20 Detachable Cooling Coil
E2120-LD VE20  lid (No cables)
E2120-T VE20 Tank
ENDURO™ VE10 BLOTTER SYSTEM
This ENDURO VE10 blotter has a 4 mini gel (10 x 10 cm) capacity and can
be purchased either as a stand-alone tank blotter or part of an integrated
mini-gel/blotting system utilizing one shared tank (see page 6).